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C3 22nF

L1   4.7uH

6.8K
R2

R1
50K

TD8112X C2
22uF

C1
22uF

VIN

C4

SW
VOUT 5V
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Carrier Dimensions
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Marking Codes 

Note:  

YYXXZZ

XXXY

(1)

(1) TD8112X: Part number,fixed

YY: Assembly year

XX: Assembly week ZZ: Internal 

code 

(2)

Note:  

(1) TD8112X: Part number,fixed

(2) XXX:  Wafer's Lot No Y: Internal 

Code




